Manufacturers of Process
Controls and Instrumentation
Instruction Manual
Model: TWI-SLX-TB
Serial #:
4-20mAOutput:
Function: Two Wire Slidewire Transmitter
Input:

250
2500
Model Designation:
TWI-SLX-TB
1: 100 Ohms
2: 500 Ohms
3: 1K Ohms
4: 2K Ohms
5: 5K Ohms
6: 10K Ohms
7: Special (must specify on order)
Input
Example: Isolated Slidewire transmitter for 1K Ohm
Slidewire is designated by: TWI-SL3-TB
Manufactured By:
4.0” 4.0”
3.5”
2
15
16
”
1
3
8 ”
CANADA:
Pribusin Inc.
101 Freshway Dr. Unit 57
Concord, Ontario, L4K 1R9
Ph: (905) 660-5336
Fx: (905) 660-4068
USA:
Pribusin Inc.
743 Marquette Ave.
Muskegon, MI 49442
Ph: (231) 788-2900